Multi-layer chip inductor: P/N TF100505 (0402)-series Rev. B July 01, 2010. Page: 1 of 1
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: http://www.frontierusa.com
Multi-layers Chip Inductors--TF100505 (0402) Series—Ceramic
A. Electrical specifications:
Q Typical Part
No.
L @100MHz
(nH) Tolerance @100MHz @800MHz
SRF min.
(MHz)
DCR
(Max) Ω
I rms.
(mA)
TF100505-1N0S 1.0 S 10 28 13500 0.10 300
TF100505-1N2S 1.2 S 9 28 12000 0.10 300
TF100505-1N5S 1.5 S 10 30 10500 0.10 300
TF100505-1N8S 1.8 S 10 28 9400 0.10 300
TF100505-2N2S 2.2 S 10 30 8700 0.20 300
TF100505-2N7S 2.7 S 10 30 7700 0.20 300
TF100505-3N3_ 3.3 S, K 10 30 6800 0.30 300
TF100505-3N9_ 3.9 S, K 11 31 6300 0.30 300
TF100505-4N7_ 4.7 S, K 10 30 5700 0.40 300
TF100505-5N6_ 5.6 S, K 11 31 5100 0.40 300
TF100505-6N8_ 6.8 J, K 10 31 4500 0.50 300